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2024-2025 Palacios Sharkette Soccer Schedule 
Varsity  

Day Date Time Opponent Location 
Fri 13-Dec 4:30 PM Brazosport Scrimmage Freeport 
Tues 17-Dec 6:00 PM La Marque Scrimmage La Marque 
Sat 21-Dec TBA Victoria Tournament Victoria 
Thurs 2-Jan TBA Yoakum Tournament Yoakum 
Fri 3-Jan TBA Yoakum Tournament Yoakum 
Sat 4-Jan TBA Yoakum Tournament Yoakum 
Thurs 9-Jan TBA Columbia Tournament West Columbia 
Fri 10-Jan TBA Columbia Tournament West Columbia 
Sat 11-Jan TBA Columbia Tournament West Columbia 
Fri 17-Jan 5:15 PM Hempstead Palacios 
Tues 21-Jan 7:15 PM Wharton* Palacios 
Fri 24-Jan 7:15 PM Columbus* Columbus 
Tues 28-Jan 7:15 PM El Campo* El Campo 
Fri 31-Jan 7:15 PM Calhoun* Palacios 
Tues 4-Feb 7:15 PM Hallettsville* Hallettsville 
Fri 7-Feb 7:15 PM Rice* Altair 
Mon 10-Feb 7:15 PM Bay City* Bay City 
Fri 14-Feb 5:30 PM Wharton* Wharton 
Tues 18-Feb 5:30 PM Columbus* Palacios 
Fri 21-Feb 5:30 PM El Campo* Palacios 
Tues 25-Feb 5:30 PM Calhoun* Port Lavaca 
Fri 28-Feb 5:30 PM Hallettsville** Palacios 
Tues 4-Mar 5:30 PM Rice* Palacios 
Fri 7-Mar 5:30 PM Bay City* Palacios 
   * District Game  Home games are in bold.  
   ** Senior Night  
 
Head Coach: Maria Muniz 
Assistant Coach: Bianca Gonzalez 
 
 
Athletic Director: Chad Graves  
Principal: Stephanie Garcia 
Superintendent: Dr. Jared Duncum 
 


